"Education for Strength, Intellect & Wisdom"

- Prin Dr. Sudhakarrao Jadhavar







Jai Ganesh Educational Foundation's

JAI GANESH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Recognized by Government of Maharashtra, Approved by N.C.T.E., New Delhi, College Code:- APW04503/123547, DHE Code:- 26032

STRUCTURE OF STUDENT COUNCIL

Sr.No.	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Meena Lahanu Aher	Director
2.	Dr. Savita Uttamrao Salunkhe	President of Institute Student Council
3.	Asst. Prof. Priti Likchand Gajbhiye	Secretary of Institute Student Council
4.	Asst. Prof. Durga Laxman Dudhate	Faculty Member
5.	Asst. Prof. Neelvanti Ganesh	Faculty Member
6.	Asst. Prof. Sutar Rajashree Umesh	Faculty Member
7.	Asst. Prof. Salve Swati Shantaram	Faculty Member

Principal
Jai Ganesh College of Education